Model No.BO5001 RANDOM ORBIT SANDER




Model No.BO5001 RANDOM ORBIT SANDER

Interc
chc:n Parts No. Description ::Si?it Q'ty CN)TdW/ Note1 Note2
y
001A_ | 632264-4 TERMINAL BASE COMPLETE 1
002B_|191962-4 CARBON BRUSH CB-419 1 *
002B1]195015-1 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-419 0] 1
003 |857656-8 NAME PLATE BO5001 1
004H_]665383-1 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.0 1
005 |182460-9 HOUSING SET 1
C10 |810697-5 CAUTION LABEL 1
D10 INC. 20
006 |651606-3 SWITCH SS106A-7 1
007A_|645105-5 NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1
008 |251359-0 + SCREW M4X10 2 *
008-1 |265067-7 + SCREW M4X10 X 2
009 ]922112-8 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X10 1
010 |743047-8 PAD 123 1 *
010-1 | 743078-7 PAD 123 < 1 *
010-2 |193752-1 PAD 123 SET < 1 *
010-3 | 196905-1 PAD 123 SET < 1
011 267071-2 FLAT WASHER 4 1
012 |211093-4 BALL BEARING 6200DDU2 1
013 |285666-9 BEARING RETAINER 40 1
014 |241659-6 FAN 90 1
015 1211227-9 BALL BEARING 6002DDW 1 *
015-1 |1211236-8 BALL BEARING 6002DDW o] 1
016 |961062-2 STOP RING E-12 1
017C_|511973-7 ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V 1
D10 INC. 15,16,18
018 211016-2 BALL BEARING 626LLB 1
019C_|633193-4 FIELD 220V 1
020 |182460-9 HOUSING SET 1
C10 |810697-5 CAUTION LABEL 1
D10 INC. 5
021 265876-4 TAPPING SCREW BT 4X40 4
023 |286233-3 CAP 19 1
024 |423253-8 FELT 1
AO1 794542-1 ABRASIVE DISC 125 #60 1
A02 | 794544-7 ABRASIVE DISC 125 #120 1
A03  [794546-3 ABRASIVE DISC 125 #240 1
E02 9111335 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18 2
E06 |682502-4 CORD GUARD 8-85 1
EO8 687031-2 STRAIN RELIEF 1
E09 |654531-7 TERMINAL BLOCK 2P 1

Please state Parts No. when your order.

Print Date 10/16/2023



